

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 419 OF 2017

Mr. Bhagwan Nivrutti KhadeAppellant

V/S

Shri Baburao Laxman Sankhe (deceased)Respondent

Thr.lrs.smt. Bharati Baburao Sankhe And Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 420 OF 2017

Shri. Namdeo Bhau MohiteAppellant

V/S

Shri Baburao Laxman Sankhe (deceased)Respondent

Thr.lrs.smt. Bharati Baburao Sankhe And Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 421 OF 2017

Mr. Motilal Prasad ChoudhariAppellant

V/S

Shri Baburao Laxman Sankhe (deceased) Thr.Respondent

Lrs.

Ms Riba Vasudevan adv i/by Neeta Karnik Adv For Appellant

Vasudeo Atmaram Gangal Adv For Respondent

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 22nd March, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant , Stand over
to 29/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)