

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.419 OF 2017  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.542 OF 2017  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.432 OF 2017  
IN  
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.419 OF 2017  
WITH  
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.420 OF 2017  
WITH  
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.421 OF 2017**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mrs. Neeta Karnik for appellant in all.  
None for the respondent.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J  
DATE : MARCH 29, 2019**

**P.C.:**

1. Heard learned Counsel for the appellant.

2. Office note shows that advocate for appellant has not taken any steps against

unserved respondent No.6. On her request, time is granted till 28.06.2019 to take appropriate steps against unserved respondent No.6.

3. Stand over to 28.06.2019.

**(K.K.TATED, J.)**